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 1.01
 1.02
 1.03
 1.04
 1.05
 1.06
 1.07
 1.08
 1.09
 1.10
 1.11
 1.12
 1.13
 1.14
 1.15
 1.16
 1.17
 1.18
 1.19
 1.20
 1.21
 1.22
 1.23
 1.24

CENTRAL ENGLAND (Sansom Wood - Mansfield)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Sherwood Pines - Mansfield)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Twyford)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Legsby Wood - Market Rasen)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Whitwell - Worksop)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Farley Annex- Matlock)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Dog Kennel - Market Rasen)
EAST ENGLAND (Wendover Woods- Bucks)
EAST ENGLAND (Wendover Woods- Bucks)
NORTH ENGLAND (Kip End - Redesdale)
NORTH ENGLAND (Simonside Car Park - Harwood)
NORTH ENGLAND (Fiddlers - Wark)
SOUTH ENGLAND (West Harting Down - Petersfield)
SOUTH ENGLAND (Pockford - Chiddingfold)
SOUTH ENGLAND (Broadley - Brockenhurst)
SOUTH ENGLAND (Brockishill - Lyndhurst)
WEST ENGLAND (St Audries - Somerset)
WEST ENGLAND (North Down - East Devon)
WEST ENGLAND (Ribbesford - Wyre)
WEST ENGLAND (Birchen Park - Wyre)
WEST ENGLAND (New Parks Df Strips - Wyre)
WEST ENGLAND (Croydon Hill North  - West Somerset)
WEST ENGLAND (Mere Hill - Marches)
WEST ENGLAND (Eastridge - Marches)

Thomson Sawmills Ltd
Robinson & Sons Timber Limited
Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Standing)
Thomson Sawmills Ltd
Pennywood Forestry
Robinson & Sons Timber Limited
Thomson Sawmills Ltd
Mendip Forestry Ltd
Not Sold
A & J Scott Ltd
Egger Forestry Ltd
Egger Forestry Ltd
Powell Forestry Ltd
Not Sold
Euroforest Ltd
Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Standing)
Euroforest Ltd
Kleen Kutt  Ltd
S.J.F Timber Ltd
Silva (Chirk) Limited
Paul Harding Tree Services Ltd
Euroforest Ltd
Pontrilas Harvesting Ltd
Euroforest Ltd

Country :-

Event    :-

Lot No Lot Name Purchaser

ENGLAND

Tender02-JUL-20 Territorial
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 1.25
 1.26
 1.27
 1.28
 1.29
 1.30
 1.31
 1.32
 1.33
 1.34
 2.01
 2.02
 2.03
 2.04
 2.05
 2.06
 2.07
 2.08
 2.09
 2.10
 2.11
 2.12
 2.13
 2.14

WEST ENGLAND (Red Lodge - Savernake)
WEST ENGLAND (Wickheath Copse - Collingbourne)
WEST ENGLAND (Reddings - West Dean)
WEST ENGLAND (Rowberrow 2020 - Mendips)
WEST ENGLAND (Stockhill 2020 - Mendips)
WEST ENGLAND (Webbs Wood - Savernake)
WEST ENGLAND (Core Copse - East Devon)
YORKSHIRE (Cropton Sole Beck - Near Pickering)
YORKSHIRE (Cropton Hartoft Mid Moor)
YORKSHIRE (Cropton Blawath Road- Near Pickering)
NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)
EAST ENGLAND (Tilgate G/Logs R/Side West Sussex)
EAST ENGLAND (Abbots Wood G/Logs - East Sussex)
YORKSHIRE (Oldstead Cockerdale)
WEST ENGLAND (Forest Of Dean July 2020)
NORTH ENGLAND (Grains Head - Wark)
NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)
NORTH ENGLAND (Captains Cabin - Spadeadam)
NORTH ENGLAND (Grains Head - Wark)
NORTH ENGLAND (Hog Holes - South Falstone)
NORTH ENGLAND (Saughy Crag - Redesdale)
YORKSHIRE (Yorkshire Forest District)
EAST ENGLAND (Tilgate Bars R/Side West Sussex)
NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)

Wessex Woodland Management Ltd
Woodgate Sawmills Ltd
Woodgate Sawmills Ltd
Woodgate Sawmills Ltd
Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Standing)
Wessex Woodland Management Ltd
Euroforest Ltd
Egger Forestry Ltd
Scottish Woodlands Ltd
Robinson & Sons Timber Limited
Wingates Sawmill
Thomson Sawmills Ltd
Thomson Sawmills Ltd
Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
Pontrilas Harvesting Ltd
Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Roadside)
A & J Scott Ltd
Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Roadside)
A & J Scott Ltd
A & J Scott Ltd
Daf Timber Ltd
Thomson Sawmills Ltd
Not Sold

Country :-

Event    :-

Lot No Lot Name Purchaser

ENGLAND

Tender02-JUL-20 Territorial
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 2.15
 2.16
 2.17
 2.18
 2.19
 2.20
 2.21
 2.22
 2.23
 2.24
 2.25
 2.26
 2.27
 2.28
 2.29
 2.30
 2.31
 2.32
 2.33
 2.34

YORKSHIRE (Allerthorpe Wood)
NORTH ENGLAND (Hog Holes - South Falstone)
NORTH ENGLAND (Saughy Crag - Redesdale)
NORTH ENGLAND (Captains Cabin - Spadeadam)
SOUTH ENGLAND (South Forest District)
NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)
NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)
SOUTH ENGLAND (South Forest District)
WEST ENGLAND (Forest Of Dean July 2020)
SOUTH ENGLAND (Rempstone - Wareham)
EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)
EAST ENGLAND (Tilgate - West Sussex)
EAST ENGLAND (Abbots Wood - East Sussex)
EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)
EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)
EAST ENGLAND (Tilgate - West Sussex)
WEST ENGLAND (Forest Of Dean July 2020)
EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)
EAST ENGLAND (Abbots Wood - East Sussex)
WEST ENGLAND (Cobham Frith - Savernake)

Thomson Sawmills Ltd
A & J Scott Ltd
A & J Scott Ltd
Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
Bedmax Ltd
Woodyfuel Ltd
Woodyfuel Ltd
Kronospan Sawmilling Ltd
Kronospan Sawmilling Ltd
Kronospan Sawmilling Ltd
Forwood Production Limited
Kronospan Sawmilling Ltd
Not Sold
Kronospan Sawmilling Ltd
Forwood Production Limited
Not Sold
Kevin Morris Timber Ltd
Thomson Sawmills Ltd
Not Sold
Not Sold

Country :-

Event    :-

Lot No Lot Name Purchaser

ENGLAND

Tender02-JUL-20 Territorial


