Country :- ENGLAND

Event :- Tender 02-JUL-20 Territorial

Lot No	Lot Name	Purchaser
1.01	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Sansom Wood - Mansfield)	Thomson Sawmills Ltd
1.02	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Sherwood Pines - Mansfield)	Robinson & Sons Timber Limited
1.03	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Twyford)	Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Standing)
1.04	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Legsby Wood - Market Rasen)	Thomson Sawmills Ltd
1.05	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Whitwell - Worksop)	Pennywood Forestry
1.06	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Farley Annex- Matlock)	Robinson & Sons Timber Limited
1.07	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Dog Kennel - Market Rasen)	Thomson Sawmills Ltd
1.08	EAST ENGLAND (Wendover Woods- Bucks)	Mendip Forestry Ltd
1.09	EAST ENGLAND (Wendover Woods- Bucks)	Not Sold
1.10	NORTH ENGLAND (Kip End - Redesdale)	A & J Scott Ltd
1.11	NORTH ENGLAND (Simonside Car Park - Harwood)	Egger Forestry Ltd
1.12	NORTH ENGLAND (Fiddlers - Wark)	Egger Forestry Ltd
1.13	SOUTH ENGLAND (West Harting Down - Petersfield)	Powell Forestry Ltd
1.14	SOUTH ENGLAND (Pockford - Chiddingfold)	Not Sold
1.15	SOUTH ENGLAND (Broadley - Brockenhurst)	Euroforest Ltd
1.16	SOUTH ENGLAND (Brockishill - Lyndhurst)	Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Standing)
1.17	WEST ENGLAND (St Audries - Somerset)	Euroforest Ltd
1.18	WEST ENGLAND (North Down - East Devon)	Kleen Kutt Ltd
1.19	WEST ENGLAND (Ribbesford - Wyre)	S.J.F Timber Ltd
1.20	WEST ENGLAND (Birchen Park - Wyre)	Silva (Chirk) Limited
1.21	WEST ENGLAND (New Parks Df Strips - Wyre)	Paul Harding Tree Services Ltd
1.22	WEST ENGLAND (Croydon Hill North - West Somerset)	Euroforest Ltd
1.23	WEST ENGLAND (Mere Hill - Marches)	Pontrilas Harvesting Ltd
1.24	WEST ENGLAND (Eastridge - Marches)	Euroforest Ltd

Country :- ENGLAND

Event :- Tender02-JUL-20 Territorial

Lot No	Lot Name	Purchaser
1.25	WEST ENGLAND (Red Lodge - Savernake)	Wessex Woodland Management Ltd
1.26	WEST ENGLAND (Wickheath Copse - Collingbourne)	Woodgate Sawmills Ltd
1.27	WEST ENGLAND (Reddings - West Dean)	Woodgate Sawmills Ltd
1.28	WEST ENGLAND (Rowberrow 2020 - Mendips)	Woodgate Sawmills Ltd
1.29	WEST ENGLAND (Stockhill 2020 - Mendips)	Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Standing)
1.30	WEST ENGLAND (Webbs Wood - Savernake)	Wessex Woodland Management Ltd
1.31	WEST ENGLAND (Core Copse - East Devon)	Euroforest Ltd
1.32	YORKSHIRE (Cropton Sole Beck - Near Pickering)	Egger Forestry Ltd
1.33	YORKSHIRE (Cropton Hartoft Mid Moor)	Scottish Woodlands Ltd
1.34	YORKSHIRE (Cropton Blawath Road- Near Pickering)	Robinson & Sons Timber Limited
2.01	NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)	Wingates Sawmill
2.02	EAST ENGLAND (Tilgate G/Logs R/Side West Sussex)	Thomson Sawmills Ltd
2.03	EAST ENGLAND (Abbots Wood G/Logs - East Sussex)	Thomson Sawmills Ltd
2.04	YORKSHIRE (Oldstead Cockerdale)	Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
2.05	WEST ENGLAND (Forest Of Dean July 2020)	Pontrilas Harvesting Ltd
2.06	NORTH ENGLAND (Grains Head - Wark)	Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Roadside)
2.07	NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)	A & J Scott Ltd
2.08	NORTH ENGLAND (Captains Cabin - Spadeadam)	Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
2.09	NORTH ENGLAND (Grains Head - Wark)	Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Roadside)
2.10	NORTH ENGLAND (Hog Holes - South Falstone)	A & J Scott Ltd
2.11	NORTH ENGLAND (Saughy Crag - Redesdale)	A & J Scott Ltd
2.12	YORKSHIRE (Yorkshire Forest District)	Daf Timber Ltd
2.13	EAST ENGLAND (Tilgate Bars R/Side West Sussex)	Thomson Sawmills Ltd
2.14	NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)	Not Sold

## SRP4760R

Country :- ENGLAND

Event :- Tender 02-JUL-20 Territorial

Lot No	Lot Name	Purchaser
2.15	YORKSHIRE (Allerthorpe Wood)	Thomson Sawmills Ltd
2.16	NORTH ENGLAND (Hog Holes - South Falstone)	A & J Scott Ltd
2.17	NORTH ENGLAND (Saughy Crag - Redesdale)	A & J Scott Ltd
2.18	NORTH ENGLAND (Captains Cabin - Spadeadam)	Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
2.19	SOUTH ENGLAND (South Forest District)	Bedmax Ltd
2.20	NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)	Woodyfuel Ltd
2.21	NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)	Woodyfuel Ltd
2.22	SOUTH ENGLAND (South Forest District)	Kronospan Sawmilling Ltd
2.23	WEST ENGLAND (Forest Of Dean July 2020)	Kronospan Sawmilling Ltd
2.24	SOUTH ENGLAND (Rempstone - Wareham)	Kronospan Sawmilling Ltd
2.25	EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)	Forwood Production Limited
2.26	EAST ENGLAND (Tilgate - West Sussex)	Kronospan Sawmilling Ltd
2.27	EAST ENGLAND (Abbots Wood - East Sussex)	Not Sold
2.28	EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)	Kronospan Sawmilling Ltd
2.29	EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)	Forwood Production Limited
2.30	EAST ENGLAND (Tilgate - West Sussex)	Not Sold
2.31	WEST ENGLAND (Forest Of Dean July 2020)	Kevin Morris Timber Ltd
2.32	EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)	Thomson Sawmills Ltd
2.33	EAST ENGLAND (Abbots Wood - East Sussex)	Not Sold
2.34	WEST ENGLAND (Cobham Frith - Savernake)	Not Sold